Date

8/24/18

8/31/18

9/7/18

9/14/18

9/21/18

9/28/18

10/5/18

10/12/18

10/19/18

10/26/18

Fall 2018 Schedule

Speaker

Introduction to Colloquium
Series and Syllabus Review

Michael Robinson, Ph.D.
NDSU

Erin Conwell, Ph.D.
NDSU

Ann Burnett, Ph.D.
NDSU

Andrea Huseth-Zosel,
Ph.D.
University of East Anglia

Jay Goodwin, Ph.D.
Army Research Institute

Nathan Kuncel, Ph.D.
University of Minnesota

Britt Heidinger, Ph.D
NDSU

Bryce Hruska, Ph.D.
Syracuse University

Michael Young, Ph.D.
Kansas State University

Title/Topic

“Do you use your head or follow your
heart? Self-location and its correlates”

"Lexical Ambiguity in Word Learning and
Processing”

"'It’s Like a Roller Coaster': Fast Pace and
the Authentic Life"

“An Examination of Older Driver Issues
through a Public Health Lens”

“US Army Funding Interests and
Opportunities for Basic Research in
Behavioral and Social Science”

“Predictors and Process in Hiring and
Admissions Decisions”

"Life experiences and lifespan: is stress an
important link?"

"The Impact of Stress on Physical Health:
Role of Health Behaviors and Recovery
Experiences"

“When Waiting a Few Seconds Feels like an
Eternity”



Date

11/2/18

11/9/18

11/16/18

11/23/18

Fall 2018 Schedule

Speaker

Fang Jiang, Ph.D.
University of Nevada, Reno

Jim Deal, Ph.D.
NDSU

Student Presentations

No Colloquium
Thanksgiving Break

Title/Topic

"Age-related effects on temporal
processing"™

"Normativity and Desirability in
Observational Assessments of Family
Interaction”

Heidi Rued
Allison Engwall



