## Fall 2018 Schedule

Date	Speaker	Title/Topic
8/24/18	Introduction to Colloquium Series and Syllabus Review	
8/31/18	Michael Robinson, Ph.D. NDSU	"Do you use your head or follow your heart? Self-location and its correlates"
9/7/18	Erin Conwell, Ph.D. NDSU	"Lexical Ambiguity in Word Learning and Processing"
9/14/18	Ann Burnett, Ph.D. NDSU	"'It's Like a Roller Coaster': Fast Pace and the Authentic Life"
9/21/18	Andrea Huseth-Zosel, Ph.D. University of East Anglia	"An Examination of Older Driver Issues through a Public Health Lens"
9/28/18	Jay Goodwin, Ph.D. Army Research Institute	"US Army Funding Interests and Opportunities for Basic Research in Behavioral and Social Science"
10/5/18	Nathan Kuncel, Ph.D. University of Minnesota	"Predictors and Process in Hiring and Admissions Decisions"
10/12/18	Britt Heidinger, Ph.D NDSU	"Life experiences and lifespan: is stress an important link?"
10/19/18	Bryce Hruska, Ph.D. Syracuse University	"The Impact of Stress on Physical Health: Role of Health Behaviors and Recovery Experiences"
10/26/18	Michael Young, Ph.D. Kansas State University	"When Waiting a Few Seconds Feels like an Eternity"

## Fall 2018 Schedule

Date	Speaker	Title/Topic
11/2/18	Fang Jiang, Ph.D. University of Nevada, Reno	"Age-related effects on temporal processing"
11/9/18	Jim Deal, Ph.D. NDSU	"Normativity and Desirability in Observational Assessments of Family Interaction" "
11/16/18	Student Presentations	Heidi Rued Allison Engwall
11/23/18	No Colloquium Thanksgiving Break	